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MEMORIAL LADISLAVA JURASKA 2006
NA 100 HODU DORAZKY
17.rocnik
Centropen DACICE 2.-8.1.2006
KONECNE PORADI - MUZI
Prijmeni Jméno Oddil 1 2 3 4 Celkem Ch
NESTROJIL Kamil T) Trebid 61 84 72 79 206 4
MAURER Frantifek  Centropen Dacice 89 71 63 71 294 ©
BLECHA Milan Centropen Dacice 78 81 71 61 201 2
BIRNBAUM Svatopluk  SCI Jihlava 70 77 72 71 290 9
FRIDRICHOVSKY Zdenék Spartak Pelhfimov 88 71 54 77 290 11
STIBICH Karel Centropen Datice 69 70 88 61 288 5
MALINEK Biiad Centropen Datice 72 80 €9 67 288 5
KABELKA Pavel Centropen Datice 62 70 79 71 282 6
KABELKA Miloslav Centropen Dactice 31 78 52 71 282 ¢S
LETAL Jiri Centropen Datice 71 79 69 62 281 6
STIBICH Lukas Centropen Dacice 80 40 70 90 280 13
rposPicHAL Zden&k Centropen Dacice 76 62 62 79 279 5
FILAKOVSKY Martin Jiskra Nova Bystfice 71 81 71 54 277 9
SKODA Pavel T Nové Mésto n.M. 80 72 71 53 276 7
DURDA Miroslav T] TFebid 78 72 71 54 275 11
JELINEK Libor T Trebié 63 78 72 61 274 6
CEPAK Jif Centropen Datice 61 72 79 62 274 7
KRIZEK Milo Centropen Datice 78 80 62 53 273 4
HENDL Oldfich Fezko Strakonice 68 59 79 67 273 6
FUCIK Josef Spartak Pelhfimov 61 61 72 77 271 7
DOBES Petr TJ Trebit 80 59 72 60 271 12
FERDA Antonin Slavoj Zirovnice 71 61 78 59 269 5
VYCHODIL jaroslav  Spartak Trhové Sviny 88 44 70 67 269 10
SIKULA Petr T3 Nové Mésto n.M. 63 80 68 58 269 11
VOITISEK Petr Centropen Datice 77 63 76 52 268 5
MIHAL Frantidek  Centropen Dalice 71 a0 52 54 267 13
ZEMAN Aled T1 Trebi& 53 69 72 72 266 7
MASEK Miroslav Sokol Chynov 62 71 70 63 266 12
HLADIK Josef TJ Nové Mésto n.M. 62 79 62 63 266 14
DOLEZAL Zden&k Sokal Slavonice 60 81 70 54 265 8
FABERA véaclav Brno Zidenice 71 67 71 53 262 12
BIRNBAUM Robert SCI Jihlava 72 62 89 59 262 15
IVAN Josef Jiskra Nova Bystfice 90 54 62 53 259 12
SuLa Jaromir Brno Zidenice 72 63 70 52 257 S
BENDA Jaroslav Spartak Pelhfimov 61 70 63 63 257 11
HACK ErantiSek  Centropen Datice 70 63 62 62 257 11
PECA Milan Jiskra Nova Bystfice 62 54 78 59 254 17
ROUBEK Old¥ich Sokol Chynov 68 70 53 . 62 253 12
MIKO Michal T Nové Mésto n.M. 68 60 71 54 253 12
VANDELIK Josef Sokot Chynov 59 63 59 70 251 11
NOVAK Karel Centropen Dacice 80 54 54 62 250 10
HOFFMANN Miroslav Brno Zidenice 71 44 72 62 249 13
MACKO JiFi pSI Jihlava 54 61 62 72 249 13
KREV Jifi Brno Zidenice 80 53 53 63 249 17
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DVORAK
MATOUS
TOPINKA
STODOLOVSKY
CHALUPA
BENES
SEBEK
ONDRAK
PRAVLOVSKY
MICHALEK
KABELKA
BOUDA
VAVRA
DUSKA
HACK
KEJVAL
LANGWEIL
BARTA
HATALA
KRAMAR
BURDIK
KOLAR
VOLF
RATAJ
FISCHER
STODOLOVSKY
TICHANEK
KUNC
ROJIDL
MALOVANY
KOUJEZDSKY
SVOBODA
BRYCHTA
SVEC
VONDRA
KOLENCIK
ZEMAN
SEDLAR
BAUDYS
VAVRA
HLISNIKOVSKY
SMEJKAL
SPLICHAL
LOUCKA
JONAK
HOLUB
LOIDA
VESELY
PILSKY
HUDA
POKLOP
KOVAR
HOLECEK
BEDLIVY
SVAB
BEHOUN
VACHA
KRAUS
SYKORA
BAYER
SEBEK
KOLEV

Karel
Jiri
Zdenék
Jan

Jifi
Jaroslav
Josef
Jiri
Miloslav
Tomas
Antonin
Ladislav
FrantiZek
Karel
Miroslav
Petr
Pavel
Josef
Josef
FrantiSek
Zdenék
Miroslav
Josef
Otakar
Otakar
Pavel
Zdenék
Karel
Stanislav
JiFi
Jaroslav
Josef
Milan
Milan
Ales
Pavel
Josef
Jaroslav
Jan
Frantisek
Karel
Karel
Jan

Jiri
Josef
Zdenék
Pavel
Milos
Dusan
Josef
Pavel
Vitézslav
Milo§
Milan
Josef
Jaroslav
Jaroslav
Jiri

Jan
Josef
Zbynék
Milan

Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Centropen Datice

TJ Nové Mésto n.M.
Spartak Trhove Sviny
SCI Jihlava
Centropen Dacice

TJ Nové Mésto n.M.
Sokol Slavonice
Centropen Dactice

T) Tfebid

Centropen Dacice
Centropen Datice
Spartak Trhové Sviny
Slavoj Zirovnice
Centropen Dacice
Slavoj Zirovnice
Sokol Chynov
Centropen Datice
Sokol Slavonice
Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno
Centropen Dacice
Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Slavoj Zirovnice
Centropen Dacice
Spartak Trhové Sviny
Centropen Dacice
Sokol Slavonice
Spartak Trhove Sviny
Spartak Trhove Sviny
Kometa Brno
Spartak Trhové Sviny
SCI Jinlava

Jiskra Nova Bystfice
SCI Jihlava

Brno Zidenice

SCI Jihlava

Brno Zidenice

Jiskra Nova Bystiice
Sokol Nova Ves

T1 Nové Mésto n.M.
SCI Jihlava

Sokol Slavonice

TJ Nové Mésto n.M.
T] Nové Mésto n.M.
Sokol Slavonice
Sokol Slavonice
Centropen Datice
Spartak Pelhfimov
Fezko Strakonice
Fezko Strakonice
Spartak Pelhfimov

T3 Nové Mésto n.M.
Sokol Slavonice

Sokol Nova Ves
Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Spartak Pelhfimov

TJ Nové Mésto n.M.
Sokol Nova Ves
Spartak Trhové Sviny
TJ Nové Mésto n.M.
Kometa Brno
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61
50
61
50
63
59
72
52
69
61
62
89
52
44
52
71
60
53
62
62
52
43
44
68
60
53
62
53
44
68
74
62
54
78
54
59
40
60
52
45
45
62
52
52
50
54
70
61
51
48
43
60
54
61
59
44
53
61
36
62
44

62
a1
71
61
80
63
80
62
63
61
60
71
54
63
72
62
90
81
71
53
68
54
73
69
63
61
50
49
63
53
66
52
44
54
53
54
61
68
53
45
54
44
60
44
51
44
53
49
54
62
53
44
52
33
a4
52
51
45
44
43
52
42

66
78
63
61
54
63
62
59
53
52
61
50
63
52
70
72
44
53
53
63
62
62
68
62
54
59
53
68
54
62
53
52
69
60
54
a4
61
43
58
71
68
60
53
61
71
78
60
53
45
50
53
49
44
53
35

43 .

45
45
50
54
43
60

66
68
63
63
62
56
44
51
75
62
61
59
35
72
53
53
34
45
61
60
45
68
52
60
50
54
78
53
62
72
43
52
54
60
43
75
43
72
51
53
54
71
45
62
52
44
48
43
50
45
53
71
44
60
60
44
58
54
42
61
35
45

248
248
247
246
246
245
245
244
244
244
243
242
241
239
239
239
239
239
238
238
237
236
236
235
235
234
234
232
232
231
230
230
229
228
228
227
224
223
222
221
221
220
220
219
216
216
215
215
210
208
207
207
200
200
200
198
198
197
197
194
192
192

12
12
14
15

19
10
13
21
13
18
18

13
18
20
24
12
i4
13
13
17
11
14
13
15
12
18
24
15
18
16
10
17
20
23
13
18
18
19
19
23
17
14
24
20
20
26
19
19
26
22
26
26
20
32
23
30
25
19
26



113 VALENA Miloslav Centropen Dacice 54
114 KOVAR Tomas Sokol Nova Ves 51
115 DOCEKAL Viadimir 5CI Jihlava 35

35
36
51

51
45
44

184 35
176 30
171 34



